Christopher Walters
Sheriff

500 North Third Street

Coshocton, Ohio 43812

Coshocton County Sheriff’s Office

Phone — 740-622-2411

Fax — 740-622-4487

Jail Roster - No SSN Printed on May 20, 2025

Housing Area Inmate Jacket # Sex DOB Book # Booking Date/Time
G/Block Traivis Addy 98272 Male 10/22/92 2400747 12/18/24 10:25
A/Dorm Halie Arnold 81309 Female 07/19/96 2500254 05/10/25 22:16
A/Dorm Julie Ashbrook 97952 Female 08/29/65 2500197 04/09/25 13:15
T/Dorm David Best 65926 Male 10/05/91 2400729 12/09/24 08:30
A/Dorm Emily Bricker 97812 Female 12/22/88 2500165 03/23/25 18:58
C/Block Cassandra Cairati 97309 Female 08/29/84 2500019 01/09/25 09:51
I/Dorm Douglas Cleavenger 97954 Male 07/04/64 2500142 03/15/25 21:09
T/Dorm Jeremy Cosner 81739 Male 05/03/92 2400472 08/16/24 20:18
F/Block Andre Deeds 94753 Male 01/27/01 2500246 05/08/25 04:27
F/Block Dustin Dobson 1290 Male 11/12/79 2500268 05/15/25 00:15
F/Block Dana Dold 98198 Male 02/27182 2500202 04/10/25 14:33
G/Block Dustin Eismon 98080 Male 06/05/82 2500238 05/01/25 23:34
T/Dorm Andrew Endsley 63642 Male 06/13/92 2500168 03/26/25 10:56
H/Block Austin Freetage 98307 Male 08/24/06 2500067 02/06/25 19:06
I/Dorm James Graham Jr 1829 Male 05/13/84 2500097 02/20/25 10:38
I/Dorm Michael Grier 79062 Male 09/21/84 2500227 04/28/25 10:06
A/Dorm Stephanie Harris 98267 Female 01/15/83 2500185 04/01/25 11:15
F/Block Christopher Jones 86452 Male 01/08/83 2500207 04/13/25 18:24
H/Block Kevin Kidd 3285 Male 05/17/75 2500107 02/24/25 17:55
I/Dorm James Kirchner 81797 Male 02/24/92 2500110 02/27/25 05:20
H/Block Basil Lanham 98344 Male 05/23/92 2500167 03/24/25 16:56
I/Dorm Diondre McKinney 97404 Male 05/01/02 2500278 05/19/25 21:53
F/Block Nicholas Murphy 98124 Male 09/20/89 2500248 05/08/25 14:52
C/Block Lori Owens 98269 Female 08/17/66 2500230 04/29/25 11:05
I/Dorm Robert Ramsey Il 98069 Male 03/04/91 2500258 05/12/25 16:34
F/Block Branden Russell 60092 Male 11/29/78 2500247 05/08/25 14:20
E/Block Joseph Sisterhen 78771 Male 10/24/92 2500179 03/29/25 14:08
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Housing Area

H/Block
F/Block
F/Block
C/Block
F/Block
C/Block
I/Dorm

T/Dorm
I/Dorm

Total Records: 36

Inmate

Christopher Smith
Jarome Starner
Billy Stockum
Latasha Stout
Christopher Strange
Amanda Weidger
Billy West

Aaron Wilson

Earl Wines I

Jacket #

97761
0363

97427
64371
98341
64075
6137

69098
98239

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

DOB

02/06/83
11/09/81
09/14/03
12/27/89
04/24/01
11/15/87
04/11/89
09/21/88
04/13/70

Book #

2500123
2500244
2500259
2500276
2500272
2500267
2500277
2500041
2500183

Booking Date/Time

03/05/25 19:47
05/05/25 14:48
05/12/25 18:10
05/18/25 19:28
05/16/25 13:58
05/14/25 23:49
05/19/25 15:15
01/24/25 17:44
04/01/25 09:45
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